T H A L L I U M
Bathtub, oval, drop-in version, with centre
outlet, enamelled steel 3 mm
D I M E N S I O N S
Length 1800 mm
Width 800 mm
Height 420 mm
C O L O U R S  A N D  F I N I S H E S
000 White
# o p t i o n
040 - with antinoise pads
# m o u n t i n g A c c e s s o r i e s E x c l u d e d _ t e x t
Metal feet, order no. 29617.2
Waste and overflow, chromed,
order no. 29511.0
Combined water inlet and overflow, chromed
order no. 29511.1
Noise control band, order no. 29555.1
Styrofoam carrier ILLBRUCK
order no. 17.154.827, 17.720.736
or SCHEDEL order no. SW 80430
Capacity (people) : 2
Commodity Code/Import Code Number for
Foreign Trad : 73242900
Installation legs : Optional legs
Installation structure : Naked
Installation type : Drop-in
Internal height (mm) : 420
Internal length (mm) : 1660
Internal width (mm) : 660
Material : Steel
Net weight (kg) : 44
Shape : Oval
Steel thickness : 3.5 mm
Tap bank
Waste diameter (mm) : 52
Water capacity to overflow (l) : 240
R E F :  H2250800000401
1/1   © Copyright 2026, LAUFEN Bathrooms AG | https://www.cac.laufen.com/products/bathtub-oval-drop-version-centre-outlet-enamelled-steel-3mm-
H225080...0401?sku=H2250800000401